Standard Manufacturing Stocking Dealer Program

Standard Manufacturing Stocking Dealer Program has been created for dealers who are committed to
customer service through inventory direct sales. We believe that dealers who invest in quality product while
maintaining levels of inventory give customers an opportunity to handle firearms and purchase directly at that
time. This program is only open for dealers who can meet stocking criteria as described on page (2).

To be eligible, Standard Manufacturing requires the dealer must maintain a minimum level of inventory as
described on the second half of this application. Failure to do so will remove you from dealer status and you
must re-submit an application.

Please fill out the form below to be considered for Standard Manufacturing’s Stocking Dealer Program. Please
scan and email this form to dealers@stdgun.com or mail to P.O. Box 1692. 100 Burritt Street, New Britain, CT
06053

Please Note: You must include a physical copy or PDF of FFL when you submit.

FFL Name:

Contact First Name:

Contact Last Name:

Contact Phone Number:

Email Address:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

Storefront Information (Only if different from FFL)
Store Name:

Store Phone:

Store Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

We Enforce MAP Pricing
Dealer Agreement

| hereby agree to the terms and acknowledge the requirements that have been set by Standard
Manufacturing. | understand Standard Manufacturing can suspend privileges at any time without notice,

should I violate any policies that have been set.

Authorized Signature Date



mailto:dealers@stdgun.com

Standard Manufacturing Stocking Dealer Requirement’s.
Dealers MUST stock (1) from each of the following model’s to remain a stocking dealer. Failure to do so can

result in immediate status removal.

Model Name

1911 Case Colored Engraved
1911 Case Colored

1911 Blue Engraved

1911 Blue

1911 Nickel Plated

Single Action Case Colored (2 Piece Grip)
Single Action Case Colored (1 Piece Grip)
Single Action Case Colored Engraved
Single Action Nickel Plated (2 Piece Grip)
Single Action Nickel Plated (1 Piece Grip)
Single Action Nickel Plated Engraved

Single Action Revolver "El Chingon"

DP-12 (Black)

DP-12 (Flat Dark Earth)
DP-12 (OD Green)

DP-12 Works Package #1

DP-12 Works Package #2

S333 Thunderstruck

STD-15

Part Number
1911CC1
1911CC
1911B1
1911B1

1911N

SAR(4, 5, 7)CC2
SAR(4, 5, 7)CC1
SAR(4, 5, 7)CCE
SAR(4, 5, 7)N2
SAR(4, 5, 7)N1
SAR(4, 5, 7)NE

SAR4CHICC

DP12
DP12FDE
DP120DG
DP12(BLK, FDE, ODG)W1

DP12(BLK, FDE, ODG)W2

S333

(ALL MODELS QUALIFY)
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2019 MSRP

1,899.00
1,599.00
1,579.00
1,295.00

1,499.00

1,899.00
2,045.00
3,250.00
1,999.00
2,145.00
3,495.00

1,899.00

1,395.00
1,395.00
1,395.00
1,725.00

1,725.00

369.00



