Standard Manufacturing Stocking Dealer Program

Standard Manufacturing Stocking Dealer Program has been created for dealers who are committed to customer service through inventory direct sales. We believe that dealers who invest in quality product while maintaining levels of inventory give customers an opportunity to handle firearms and purchase directly at that time. This program is only open for dealers who can meet stocking criteria as described on page (2).

To be eligible, Standard Manufacturing requires the dealer must maintain a minimum level of inventory as described on the second half of this application. Failure to do so will remove you from dealer status and you must re-submit an application.

Please fill out the form below to be considered for Standard Manufacturing's Stocking Dealer Program. Please scan and email this form to <u>dealers@stdgun.com</u> or mail to **P.O. Box 1692. 100 Burritt Street, New Britain, CT** 06053

Please Note: You must include a physical copy or PDF of FFL when you submit.

FFL Name:		
Contact First Name:		
Contact Last Name:		
Contact Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Address:		
City:		
State:		
Zip:		
Storefront Information (C	Only if different from FFL)	
Store Name:		
Store Phone:		
Store Address:		
City:		
State:		
Zip:		

We Enforce MAP Pricing

Dealer Agreement

I hereby agree to the terms and acknowledge the requirements that have been set by Standard Manufacturing. I understand Standard Manufacturing can suspend privileges at any time without notice, should I violate any policies that have been set.

Standard Manufacturing Stocking Dealer Requirement's.

Dealers MUST stock (1) from each of the following model's to remain a stocking dealer. Failure to do so can result in immediate status removal.

Model Name	Part Number	<u>2019 MSRP</u>	
1911 Case Colored Engraved	1911CC1	\$	1,899.00
1911 Case Colored	1911CC	\$	1,599.00
1911 Blue Engraved	1911B1	\$	1,579.00
1911 Blue	1911B1	\$	1,295.00
1911 Nickel Plated	1911N	\$	1,499.00
Single Action Case Colored (2 Piece Grip)	SAR(4, 5, 7)CC2	\$	1,899.00
Single Action Case Colored (1 Piece Grip)	SAR(4, 5, 7)CC1	\$	2,045.00
Single Action Case Colored Engraved	SAR(4, 5, 7)CCE	\$	3,250.00
Single Action Nickel Plated (2 Piece Grip)	SAR(4, 5, 7)N2	\$	1,999.00
Single Action Nickel Plated (1 Piece Grip)	SAR(4, 5, 7)N1	\$	2,145.00
Single Action Nickel Plated Engraved	SAR(4, 5, 7)NE	\$	3,495.00
Single Action Revolver "El Chingon"	SAR4CHICC	\$	1,899.00
DP-12 (Black)	DP12	\$	1,395.00
DP-12 (Flat Dark Earth)	DP12FDE	\$	1,395.00
DP-12 (OD Green)	DP12ODG	\$	1,395.00
DP-12 Works Package #1	DP12(BLK, FDE, ODG)W1	\$	1,725.00
DP-12 Works Package #2	DP12(BLK, FDE, ODG)W2	\$	1,725.00
S333 Thunderstruck	\$333	\$	369.00

STD-15 (ALL MODELS QUALIFY)